The Dell Online Store: Build Your System

1of3

Print Summary

PowerEdge R515

Starting Price
Instant Savings
‘ Subtotal
Chat Online
Now

http://configure.us.dell.com/dellstore/print summary details popup...

$4,051.00
$1,181.84

$2,869.16
qchat

As low as $72.00 /month |

Bl Dell Business Credit | Apply

(3] Discount Details

L3R Preliminary Ship Date: 6/17/2014

My Selections  All Options

® PowerEdge R515

Date
Catalog Number

Catalog Number / Description

PowerEdge R515:

PE R515 with up to 12 Hot Swap Hard Drives,

LED

Ship Group:
PowerEdge R515 Shipping, 12HD Chassis

Single Processor:
AMD Opteron™ 4376HE, 2.6GHz, 8C, Turbo
CORE, 8M L2/8M L3, 1600Mhz Max Mem

5/17/2014 6:27:42 PM Central Standard

Time
4 Retail 04

Product Code Qty SKU

R512V2 1 [225-2371]
SHPGP12 1 [331-0537]
4376HE 1 [319-1511]

05/17/2014 07:28 PM



The Dell Online Store: Build Your System

20f3

Additional Processor:

AMD Opteron™ 4376HE, 2.6GHz, 8C, Turbo

CORE, 8M L2/8M L3, 1600Mhz Max Mem

Memory:

32GB Memory,(4x8GB) 1600MT/s, Dual Rank

LVUDIMMs at Std Volt, for 2 Processors

Operating System:
No Operating System

Hard Drive:

1TB 7.2K RPM SATA 3Gbps 3.5in Hot-plug Hard

Drive

Hard Drive Configuration:
No RAID,PERC H200,x8 and x12

Internal Controller:

PERCH200 Integrated RAID Controller, 12HD

1st Hard Drive:
HD Multi-Select

Power Supply:
750 Watt Redundant Power Supply

Power Cords:

2x NEMA 5-15P to C13 Wall Plug, 125 Volt, 15

AMP, 10 Feet (3m), Power Cord

Embedded Management:
Baseboard Management Controller

Network Adapter:
One Two-Port Embedded Broadcom®
NetXtreme Il 5716 Gigabit Ethernet NIC

Rails:
ReadyRails™ Sliding Rails Without Cable
Management Arm

Bezel:
No Bezel

Internal Optical Drive:
No Internal Optical Drive

System Documentation:
Electronic System Documentation and
OpenManage DVD Kit

Warranty & Service:
3Yr Basic Hardware Warranty Repair: 5x10
HW-Only, 5x10 NBD Onsite

http://configure.us.dell.com/dellstore/print summary details popup...

2X4376H

32GL2SV

NOOS

1TS3

NRH2

PH200I

HDMULTI

750RPS

2125V10

BMC

OBNIC

RRNOCMA

NOBEZEL

NODVD12

EDOC

u30S

[317-5533]
[319-1491]

[370-ABIK]

[420-6320]

[341-8730]

[342-1733]

[330-9852]
[342-0370]

[341-4158]

[330-6598]

[310-8509]
[310-8509]

[313-7919]

[331-0540]

[330-5465]

[313-0869]

[313-8574]

[331-0539]

[925-6597]
[931-3322]
[932-0068]
[936-1720]
[994-4019]
[996-8029]

1

1209

27

36

38

14

13

28

17

16

21

29

05/17/2014 07:28 PM



The Dell Online Store: Build Your System http://configure.us.dell.com/dellstore/print summary details popup...

30f3

Installation Services:

No Installation NOINSTL 1 [900-9997] 32

Proactive Maintenance:

MAINTENANCE DECLINED NOMAINT T 1926-2979] 33

Remote Consulting Service:

Declined Remote Consulting Service NORCS 1 [973-2426] 35

[ | Print
© 2014 Dell Regulatory Compliance Terms & Conditions Unresolved Issues Privacy Ads & Emails Dell Recycling Contact
Site Map Visit ID Feedback
Products

Offers subject to change. Taxes, shipping, handling and other fees apply. U.S. Dell Small Business new purchases only. LIMIT 5 DISCOUNTED OR PROMOTIONAL ITEMS
PER CUSTOMER. LIMIT 5 VOSTRO OR INSPIRON UNITS PER CUSTOMER. Dell reserves right to cancel orders arising from pricing or other errors.

*Dell Business Credit: OFFER VARIES BY CREDITWORTHINESS AS DETERMINED BY LENDER. Offered by WebBank to Small and Medium Business customers with approved
credit. Taxes, shipping and other charges are extra and vary. Minimum monthly payments are the greater of $15 or 2.5% of account balance.

snFG09

05/17/2014 07:28 PM



