

Print Summary



Date Catalog Number	5/17/2014 6:2 Time 4 Retail 04	5:27:42 PM Central Sta		andard	
Catalog Number / Description	Product Code	Qty	SKU	ld	
PowerEdge R515: PE R515 with up to 12 Hot Swap Hard Drives, LED	R512V2	1	[225-2371]	1	
Ship Group: PowerEdge R515 Shipping, 12HD Chassis	SHPGP12	1	[331-0537]	2	
Single Processor: AMD Opteron™ 4376HE, 2.6GHz, 8C, Turbo CORE, 8M L2/8M L3, 1600Mhz Max Mem	4376HE	1	[319-1511]	6	

1 of 3 05/17/2014 07:28 PM

Additional Processor: AMD Opteron™ 4376HE, 2.6GHz, 8C, Turbo CORE, 8M L2/8M L3, 1600Mhz Max Mem	2X4376H	1	[317-5533] [319-1491]	7
Memory : 32GB Memory,(4x8GB) 1600MT/s, Dual Rank LVUDIMMs at Std Volt, for 2 Processors	32GL2SV	1	[370-ABIK]	3
Operating System: No Operating System	NOOS	1	[420-6320]	11
Hard Drive : 1TB 7.2K RPM SATA 3Gbps 3.5in Hot-plug Hard Drive	1TS3	2	[341-8730]	1209
Hard Drive Configuration: No RAID,PERC H200,x8 and x12	NRH2	1	[342-1733]	27
Internal Controller: PERCH200 Integrated RAID Controller, 12HD	PH200I	1	[330-9852] [342-0370]	9
1st Hard Drive : HD Multi-Select	HDMULTI	1	[341-4158]	8
Power Supply : 750 Watt Redundant Power Supply	750RPS	1	[330-6598]	36
Power Cords: 2x NEMA 5-15P to C13 Wall Plug, 125 Volt, 15 AMP, 10 Feet (3m), Power Cord	2125V10	1	[310-8509] [310-8509]	38
Embedded Management: Baseboard Management Controller	ВМС	1	[313-7919]	14
Network Adapter: One Two-Port Embedded Broadcom® NetXtreme II 5716 Gigabit Ethernet NIC	OBNIC	1	[331-0540]	13
Rails : ReadyRails™ Sliding Rails Without Cable Management Arm	RRNOCMA	1	[330-5465]	28
Bezel : No Bezel	NOBEZEL	1	[313-0869]	17
Internal Optical Drive: No Internal Optical Drive	NODVD12	1	[313-8574]	16
System Documentation: Electronic System Documentation and OpenManage DVD Kit	EDOC	1	[331-0539]	21
Warranty & Service: 3Yr Basic Hardware Warranty Repair: 5x10 HW-Only, 5x10 NBD Onsite	U3OS	1	[925-6597] [931-3322] [932-0068] [936-1720] [994-4019] [996-8029]	29

2 of 3 05/17/2014 07:28 PM

Installation Services: No Installation	NOINSTL	1	[900-9997]	32	
Proactive Maintenance: MAINTENANCE DECLINED	NOMAINT	1	[926-2979]	33	
Remote Consulting Service: Declined Remote Consulting Service	NORCS	1	[973-2426]	35	
				Print	

© 2014 Dell	Regulatory Compliance	Terms & Conditions	Unresolved Issues	Privacy	Ads & Emails	Dell Recycling	Contact
		Site Map	Visit ID	Feedback			
Products							

Offers subject to change. Taxes, shipping, handling and other fees apply. U.S. Dell Small Business new purchases only. LIMIT 5 DISCOUNTED OR PROMOTIONAL ITEMS PER CUSTOMER. LIMIT 5 VOSTRO OR INSPIRON UNITS PER CUSTOMER. Dell reserves right to cancel orders arising from pricing or other errors.

*Dell Business Credit: OFFER VARIES BY CREDITWORTHINESS AS DETERMINED BY LENDER. Offered by WebBank to Small and Medium Business customers with approved credit. Taxes, shipping and other charges are extra and vary. Minimum monthly payments are the greater of \$15 or 2.5% of account balance.

snFG09

3 of 3 05/17/2014 07:28 PM